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Basic Animal Stats Matrix

Run By hsth_
Report Run £9/09/20
Date Start 01/01/2020
Date End 01/31/2020

: Canine Feline
Species By Age Camememee nowen v e TOt@N

Adult . Upto 5 months ' Adult ! Upto 5 months :

A Beginning Animal Count on (01/01/2020) 91 34 - 58 99 { 282
Live Intake
B Stray 76 8 30 47 161
C Relinquished by Owner 107 24 © 105 44 280
D Owner Intended Euthanasia 0 0 0 0 0
E Transferred in from Agency 68 64 79 19 230
F Other intakes 0 S 0 0 9
G Total Live Intake - 251 105 214 110 680
Outcomes
H Adoption 228 88 136 146 598
! Returned to Owner 30 1 20 8 © 59
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9/9/2020
Species By Age
J Transferred to another Agency
K Returned to Field
L Other Live Cutcome
M Total Live Outcomes
N Died in Care
(0] Lostin Care
P Shelter Euthanasia
Q Owner Intended Euthanasia
R Total of Other Outcomes
S Total Outcomes
T End Animal Count on (01/31/2020)
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Canine

Adult

262

31

31

293

49

Upto 5 months

89

89

50

Feline

Adult

67

224

13

13

237

35

Upto 5 months

156

10

166

43

Total

69

731

53

785

177
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