## **Basic Animal Stats Matrix**

Run By	hstb_
Report Run	09/09/20
Date Start	01/01/2020
Date End	01/31/2020

Species By Age		Canine		Feline		T
		Adult	Upto 5 months	Adult	Upto 5 months	Total
A	Beginning Animal Count on (01/01/2020)	91	34	58	99	282
Live	Intake					
В	Stray	76	8	30	47	161
С	Relinquished by Owner	107	24	105	44	280
D	Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0	0
E	Transferred in from Agency	68	64	79	19	230
F	Other intakes	0	9	0	0	9
G	Total Live Intake	251	105	214	110	680
Outo	comes					
H	Adoption	228	88	136	146	598
	Returned to Owner	30	1	20	8	59

Species By Age		Canine		Feline		Total
Spec	iles by Age	Adult	Upto 5 months	Adult	Upto 5 months	iotai
J	Transferred to another Agency	4	0	ī	0	5
K	Returned to Field	0	0	67	2	69
L	Other Live Outcome	0	0	0	0	0
М	Total Live Outcomes	262	89	224	156	731
١	Died in Care	0	0	0	1	1
)	Lost in Care	0	0	0	0	0
)	Shelter Euthanasia	31	0	13	9	53
5	Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0	0
R	Total of Other Outcomes	31	0	13	10	54
5	Total Outcomes	293	89	237	166	785
г	End Animal Count on (01/31/2020)	49	50	35	43	177

<sup>© 2020</sup> by Shelterluv. All Rights Reserved.